· P96000	000588
Dine In Delivery, Inc. 817 South E. Street Pensacola, Florida 32501	8:00:001:646280 -11/27/950119011 ++++122.50 *++*122.50
(City, Siste, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

	1(Corpo	Ion Name) (Dooument #)	
	2.		
		on Nama) (Document #)	
	3{(Corpo	on Nama) (Document #)	
	4		
	(Corpo	on Neme) {Document #}	
	Walk in	ck up time Certified Copy 75 _	5-1
	Mail out	ck up time Certified Copy TSEECHER SECOND /ill wait Photocopy Certificate of Status AHER 26 AMENDMENTS Amendment TSEECHER 26 FILL Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director DET PILL	2 L 1000
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Besignation of B.A. Officer/Director	TT
	Profit	Amendment	- 14 8 4 8 9 9 * 14 9 9 8 1 9
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Other	Merger	
		Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Poreign Prove 23401 U95- 1891 1891 1891	
-	OTHER FILINGS	QUALIFICATION W95 634,617	
	Annual Report	Foreign 7891	
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
		Trademark	
		Other]
C	CR2E031(10/92)	I	

GB 12/26/95



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 29, 1995

LARRY CASON 817 SOUTH E. ST PENSACOLA, FL 32501

SUBJECT: DINE IN DELIVERY, INC. Ref. Number: W95000023401

We have received your document for DINE IN DELIVERY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to section 607.0202(1)(b) or 617.0202(1)(b), Florida Statutes, you must list the corporation's principal office, and if different, a mailing address in the document. If the principal address and the registered office address are the same, please indicate so in your document.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6931.

Garrett Blanton Document Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00052182

FILED

95 DEC 26 PH 1:24

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

FILED 95 DEC 26 PH 1: 24

SECREENRY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (PROFIT)

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I: NAME

1. The name of this corporation shall be:

Dine In Delivery, Inc.

.

ARTICLE II: PRINCIPAL OFFICE

2. The address of the principal office in the State of Florida and the mailing address(es) are;

817 South E. Street	Pensacola	<u>32501</u>
NUMBER & STREET ADDRESS	CITY COUNTY	ZIP

ARTICLE III: SHARES

3. The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall have authority to have outstanding at any one time, the designation of each class, the number of shares of each class, and the par value of the shares of each class are as follows:

***	NUMBER OF SHARES	SERIES	PAR VALUE PER SHARE
Common:	25000	_ Common <u>31.</u>	00

Common: 25000

Preferred:

L.

14

Preferred

25000 TOTAL NO. SHARES: TOTAL AUTHORIZED CAPITAL: \$25000.00

ARTICLE IV: INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT

4. The name and the address of the initial registered agent is:

Larry Cason 817 South E. Street Pensacola Florida 32501

ARTICLE IV: INCORPORATORS

5. The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

•

١

.

I

۰,

NAME	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
Larry Cason817	south E. Stroot	Ponnacola	<u></u> Florida	<u> </u>
John W. Townshend 32501	<u>817 South E. S</u>	treet Penses	<u>ola flo</u>	<u>rida</u>

John W. Townshend 5701 Free Ferry Rd. Ft.Smith Arkansas 72903

THE UNDERSIGNED, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida does (do) certify that the facts herein stated are true, and has accordingly has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this _____11/22/95_____.

Den 18, 1545 774 Sagnature gnature Signature

FILED

95 DEC 26 PH 1:24

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/ REGISTERED OFFICE

PURGUANT TO THE PROVIGIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATURES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/ REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Dine In Delivery, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

<u>Larry Cason</u>

817 South E. Street

Pensacola, Florida 32501

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

١

a

5

Larry Cason, Signature of Resident Agent

Dec. 18, 1995 Date